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SUNDAY WORSHIP
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JULY 6, 2025

FILL MY HOUSE WITH GRACE
PRELUDE REFLECTION
“Adagio” from ‘Organ Symphony No. 6’
C.M. Widor SONG

“Soil of God” MV #174
WORDS OF WELCOME

GATHERING OF THE PRAYERS
LIGHTING THE CHRIST CANDLE

SUNG RESPONSE
GATHERING SONG “I Praise You, O God” MV #6]
“Take, O Take Me as | Am” MV #85

PRAYERS OF THE PEOPLE
OPENING PRAYER

THE LORD’S PRAYER
SONG
“Each Blade of Grass” MV #37 OFFERING
SPECIAL MUSIC ' ANNOUNCEMENTS
Lord, For Thy Tender Mercies’ Sake

Richard Farrant BLESSING- AN AFFIRMATION OF FAITH

SCRIPTURE SONG
Luke 10: 1-11, Galatians 6: 7-10, 15-16 “You Shall Go Out with Joy” VU #884
SPECIAL MUSIC POSTLUDE
Adoramus Te G.P. Palestrina Improvisation

Translation:

We adore thee, O Christ, and we bless thee
because by they holy cross thou hast
redeemed the world.

O Lord, have mercy upon us.

(During the postlude you are welcome to move to
the coffee room and into your day, or to sit and
listen to the music.)

THANKS TO THOSE ASSISTING WITH OUR SUNDAY WORSHIP EXPERIENCE

Ministers: Rev. Nancy Nourse, Rev. Bill Booth
Music Director and Organist: Brent Tucker
Music: Quartet: Dale Hensley, Emma Jenkins, Joey Maslen, Brent Tucker
Reader: Susan Smith

A special thanks to the Tech Team and Sacred Service Volunteers




Monday July 7 - Friday July 11
Camp Caravan

Thursday July 17
Summer Evening Drum Circle - 6:00pm

Friday July 25
Healing Pathways - 1:00pm

Saturday August 2
Book Club - 10:00am

Tuesday August 5
Labyrinth Walk - 10:00am (Silver Springs)

Wednesday August 6
Healing Touch - 7.00pm

Tuesday August 19
Labyrinth Walk - 10:00am (Nose Hill)

Friday August 22
Healing Pathways - 1:00pm

Tuesday August 26
Board/Council Meeting - 7:00pm

Tuesday September 2 - Friday September 5

Student Care Days - 8:00am - 1:00pm

Thursday September 4
Coffee and Muffin Day - 8:30am - 2.00pm
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Thursday July 17th

BRING A LAWN CHAIR
come early with a
picnic dinner

O Rev. Nancy Nourse - Coordinating Minister - nancy@northminster.ca
The Rev. Bill Booth - Pastoral Care - pastoralcare@sduc.ca
3303 Capitol Hill Cres. NW Barb Johnson - Admin. Assistant NUC - office@northminster.ca

Calgary AB T2M 2R2 Charlotte Petti - Office Administrator SDUC - admin@sduc.ca

SDUC: 403-284-2276
NMUC: 403-277-0322

Brent Tucker - Music Director - music@sduc.ca

Sheri Bolitho - Communications Coordinator - sheri@northminster.ca




